UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 18, 2013

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20021-hif Michelle Leigh Gordon (Debtor)
13-20071-mdc  Virgilio Colon (Debtor)
13-20132-bif lan Gibbs (Debtor)

Lynne W. Gibbs (Debtor)
13-20176-sr Joseph Micciolo (Debtor)
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
13-20042-sr Inez Mary Knox (Debtor)
13-20043-elf Jerome L Jones (Debtor)
13-20157-jkf Victora Morillo (Debtor)
13-20159-jkf Teresa Kristensen (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
13-19065-jkf Terri Marie Brooks (Debtor)
13-20039-sr Jeffrey D. Bivans (Debtor)
Tammi A. Bivans (Debtor)
Matthew L. Ginsburg (Debtor)
Arthur Lavecchia (Debtor)

13-20105-mdc
13-20156-elf

10:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20037-bif John P Bishop (Debtor)
13-20064-sr Dawn A Blake (Debtor)
13-20065-mdc  Saladin A. Norman (Debtor)
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
13-20139-sr John J. Lee (Debtor)

Kae Yon Lee (Debtor)

Joseph L Medeiros (Debtor)
Caridad Rojas-Peron (Debtor)
Stephanie Lynn Weiss (Debtor)

13-20142-jkf
13-20143-¢elf
13-20162-jkf

Represented By: Robert F. Datner
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2

Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian

Represented By: Randal Cowles
Represented By: Randal Cowles
Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne

Represented By: Andrew Vincent Guilfoil
Represented By: John A. Gagliardi

Represented By: Diana M. Dixon
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg

Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti
Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti
Represented By: Samuel Israel

Represented By: Douglas R. Lally

Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski
Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/15/2013
11/18/2013
11/20/2013

11/21/2013

11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013

10/16/2013
11/15/2013

11/19/2013
11/21/2013

11/15/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013

11/20/2013

11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 18, 2013

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20053-sr
13-20055-elf
13-20069-bif

13-20114-bif

12:00 P.M.

Daneen Antoinette Reyes (Debtor)

Nancy A. Wolk (Debtor)
Joseph Ernest Zullo (Debtor)
Vivian Zullo (Debtor)
Deborah Smith (Debtor)
James Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20025-mdc

13-20089-elf
13-20147-mdc
13-20177-elf

12:30 P.M.

Jeffrey Howell (Debtor)

Vicki D Howell (Debtor)
Anthony Joseph Padin (Debtor)
Katrina L. LeBlanc (Debtor)
Victor Kurywczak (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

10-15637-mdc
13-20022-¢lf
13-20023-sr

13-20027-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Robert W. Smith (Debtor)
Nicole Enoch (Debtor)
Candace B Martinez (Debtor)
Michael J Martinez (Debtor)
Elizabeth A McLean (Debtor)
Scott D McLean (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20018-elf
13-20078-sr
13-20098-hif

13-20116-jkf
1:30 P.M.

Valerie A. Hutchinson (Debtor)
Steven T Rugieri (Debtor)
Shawn Porter-Davis (Debtor)
Terrance Lydell Porter (Debtor)
Kimberly Anne Krauss (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20057-mdc
13-20058-mdc
13-20060-¢lf

13-20087-jkf

Brent F Vullings (Debtor)
Julian R Wooltorton (Debtor)
Anthony J Manning (Debtor)
Jamelee L Manning (Debtor)
Maureen M Maguire (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By

: Alfonso G. Madrid
: Eugene J. Malady
: Alfonso G. Madrid

: John J. Maioriello

: David M. Offen

: Siana Newman
. Jay G. Ochroch
Joseph L Quinn

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

Leah M Stump
Lawrence S. Rubin
Pro Se

Michael Seth Schwartz

Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
: Scott F. Waterman

: Scott F. Waterman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013

11/20/2013

11/15/2013

11/19/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013

07/09/2010
11/15/2013
11/15/2013

11/15/2013

11/15/2013
11/18/2013
11/19/2013

11/20/2013

11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013

11/19/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 18, 2013

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

08-17332-mdc
13-20086-jKkf

13-20088-elf

13-20099-jkf
13-20154-mdc

9:00 A.M.

Maria Mulero (Debtor)

Joseph Verna Electrical
Contractors, Inc. (Debtor)

Alissia B M Higgins (Debtor)

Michael K Higgins (Debtor)
Fellini's Cafe, Inc. (Debtor)

Andrea Teresa Solomon (Debtor)
Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17708-mdc
13-17786-¢lf

13-17860-bif
13-18051-elf
13-18056-elf

13-18257-jkf
9:30 A.M.

Emily Adeshigbin (Debtor)
Dorothea O'Farrell Trendler
(Debtor)

John Trendler (Debtor)
Lauren C. Felton (Debtor)
Stephanie Kelly (Debtor)
Mary L Halperin (Debtor)
Peter Halperin (Debtor)
John Grass (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-16837-mdc
13-16882-jkf
13-17418-bif
13-17825-bif
13-17853-bif
13-17864-mdc
13-17998-jkf
13-18511-elf

Ella Repik (Debtor)

Efrain Berrios (Debtor)
Ronald H Hawkins (Debtor)
Karen McMullen (Debtor)
Marisa Rodriguez (Debtor)
Annette Picciano (Debtor)
Gerardo Massaccesi (Debtor)
Diamond A. Webb (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Scott F. Waterman
John J Donahue

Scott F. Waterman

Timothy Zearfoss
Pro Se

Jermaine D. Harris
Albert J. Scarafone

Christian A. Dicicco
Brad J. Sadek
David J. Bennethum

Christopher George Cappio

Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen
Joseph F. Claffy
Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen
David L. Marshall
Erik B. Jensen
James D. Moran

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/06/2008
11/19/2013

11/19/2013

11/19/2013
11/21/2013

09/04/2013
09/06/2013

09/09/2013
09/13/2013
09/13/2013

09/20/2013

08/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/27/2013
09/09/2013
09/09/2013
09/09/2013
09/12/2013
09/27/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 18, 2013

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-16855-mdc

13-18020-mdc

13-18213-jkf
13-18214-jkf
13-18277-bif
13-18278-mdc

13-18510-jkf
10:30 A.M.

Brooke J. Himmelstein (Debtor)
Scott A. Himmelstein (Debtor)
Candace Monique Long (Debtor)

Alice M. Atkinson (Debtor)
Michela Lombardo (Debtor)
Estelle Louise VVaughn (Debtor)
Frank D Adams (Debtor)
Marnita S Adams (Debtor)
Gregory Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17905-jkf
13-18002-bif

13-18004-mdc
13-18279-bif

13-18295-jkf

13-18476-elf
13-18480-bif

11:00 A.M.

Marc Grossman (Debtor)
Carol Anne Jackson (Debtor)
John B. Jackson (Debtor)
Colby B. Brooks (Debtor)
Jean Bernard Virgile (Debtor)
Marlene Virgile (Debtor)
Clifton E. Sterling (Debtor)
Tina M. Sterling (Debtor)
Jose A. Borges (Debtor)
George T. Jubilee (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17951-elf
13-17952-jkf
13-17955-bif
13-18265-hif
13-18470-bif
13-18472-elf

Anthony P. Walburn (Debtor)
Deatrice Claudette Isaac (Debtor)
Marsha L. Sadler (Debtor)

James A. Smith (Debtor)
Michele Polizzano (Debtor)
Sam A. Sam (Debtor)

Represented By: Jonathan J. Sobel

Represented By: Fareeda Halima
Brewington

Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
Represented By: Georgette Miller
Represented By: Georgette Miller

Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity

Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Represented By: Georgette Miller

Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin

Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco
Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco

Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher
Represented By: Michael D. Sayles
Represented By: Michael D. Sayles
Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher
Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco
Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/05/2013

09/12/2013

09/19/2013
09/19/2013
09/22/2013
09/22/2013

09/27/2013

09/10/2013
09/12/2013

09/12/2013
09/22/2013

09/23/2013

09/27/2013
09/27/2013

09/11/2013
09/11/2013
09/11/2013
09/20/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 18, 2013

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17856-¢lf
13-17979-bif
13-18022-jkf

13-18090-bif
13-18237-hif
13-18475-bif
13-18555-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Eric Bartello (Debtor)

Philip Jay Berg (Debtor)
Christopher E. Jernigan (Debtor)
Kristen F. Jernigan (Debtor)

Fe Green (Debtor)

Frank M. Aiello (Debtor)

Kevin E. Monastra (Debtor)
Nicholas J. Catrambone (Debtor)
Suzanne P. Catrambone (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17292-bif
13-17858-mdc
13-17862-elf

13-18028-elf
13-18206-bif
13-18207-bif
13-18540-bif
13-18552-elf

12:30 P.M.

Dionna E. Clark (Debtor)

Jean J. Renard (Debtor)

Amanda M. Washington (Debtor)
William E. Brown (Debtor)
Binoy Patel (Debtor)

Lynn Denise Wright (Debtor)
Janet L Patterson (Debtor)
Narciso Rodriguez (Debtor)
Wanda Henry (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17653-elf

13-17681-elf
13-17709-mdc
13-17760-elf
13-17798-elf
13-18527-bif
13-18538-elf

1:00 P.M.

Anthony E. Bing (Debtor)
Janeecia D. Bing (Debtor)
Teresa Ooley (Debtor)

O'Neal Thomas (Debtor)

Clara Hardison (Debtor)
Luciano Roman (Debtor)

Beth French (Debtor)

Craig Jerome Martinelli (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-13652-jkf
13-13935-jkf
13-15231-elf
13-16408-mdc
13-17181-jkf
13-17184-jkf

Sentia Monie Harris (Debtor)
Alfreda E. Hidalgo (Debtor)
Anita F. Legette (Debtor)
Steven J. Campbell (Debtor)
Romina D Jamison (Debtor)
Silvio J. Lelli (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Mitchell Lee Chambers

Pro Se
Robert L. Stauffer

Pro Se

Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
Stephen Matthew Dunne
: Stanley E. Luongo

Michael P. Kutzer
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick

Zachary Perlick

: Wayne R. Cromie
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Teresa Brady
Erik B. Jensen
Michael A. Cibik2

David M. Offen

Erik B. Jensen

David M. Offen
Richard F. Weinstein
Lurent W Metzler
James J. O'Connell
Rozalyn Landisburg

Michael P. Kutzer
Michael A. Latzes
John M. Kenney
Pro Se

David M. Offen
David J. Averett

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/09/2013
09/11/2013
09/12/2013

09/16/2013
09/20/2013
09/27/2013
09/30/2013

08/21/2013
09/09/2013
09/09/2013

09/13/2013
09/19/2013
09/19/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013

09/03/2013

09/04/2013
09/04/2013
09/06/2013
09/06/2013
09/29/2013
09/30/2013

04/24/2013
05/02/2013
06/13/2013
07/22/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013



